Tertiary Institutions

Service Centre Ltd 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

This table shows data relating to offers made through TISC. Offers made directly by institutions are not included.

Minimum rank for consideration:

Lowest Selection Rank offered a place:

Second Round Availability:

Code

Albany
UAART
UABMD
UACOM
UAEDP
UAMTA
UASCI
UAUSS

Perth
UB001
UB002

UB003

uB004
UB006
uB007
uB008
UB009
uB010
uBO011
uB012
UB013
uBO014

uB017

uB020
uB021
uB022
uB023
UB026
uB027

Indicates the minimum ATAR/Selection Rank required to be

eligible for entry to the course, subject to meeting any other
requirements and places being available.

A Selection Rank includes a person's ATAR, plus any university-

Main Round
December 2024

specific adjustments made through schemes such as StepUp to
Curtin, or consideration of exceptional circumstances. This column
provides the best guidance to your eligibility for a place.

N/A Indicates that offers are not based solely on ATAR/Selection Rank.

- Indicates that no offers based solely on ATAR were made in this

course

OK = places readily available in this course

Limited = a small number of places may be available in this course

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts - Albany

Bachelor of Biomedical Science - Albany

Bachelor of Commerce - Albany

Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours)

Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary) - Albany
Bachelor of Science - Albany

UWA Smart Start

Bachelor of Agribusiness and Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Philosophy Politics and Economics/Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Engineering and Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)

Bachelor of Philosophy Politics and Economics/Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Economics and Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Media and Communication and Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Human Rights and Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Human Rights and Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Commerce

Minimum Rank
for
consideration

75.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

85.00
85.00

85.00

88.00
88.00
88.00
85.00
85.00
88.00
85.00
92.00
88.00
98.00

92.00

90.00
75.00
87.00
87.00
82.00
82.00

Lowest
Selection Rank
offered

n/a
80.00

80.00

76.15

n/a
85.80

87.05

88.20
89.20
88.45
90.00
n/a
98.00
86.80
92.35
88.55
98.15

94.70

90.00
75.70
87.30
91.05
96.65
n/a

Second
Round
availability

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



Tertiary Institutions

Service Centre Ltd 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

Code Course Name

UB028 Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Business

UB029 Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Science

UB030 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Modern Languages

UBO031 Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)

UB032 Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Biomedical Science

UB034 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Arts

UB038 Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Arts

UB039 Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Science

UBO041 Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Business

UB042 Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Biomedical Science

UB043 Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Science

UB044 Bachelor of Mathematics and Bachelor of Arts

UB045 Bachelor of Social and Environmental Sustainability and Bachelor of Arts

UB046 Bachelor of International Relations and Bachelor of Arts

uB047 Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice and Bachelor of Arts

UB048 Bachelor of Media and Communication and Bachelor of Commerce

UB049 Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies and Bachelor of Arts

UB052 Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies and Bachelor of Commerce

UD056 Doctor of Dental Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine
(Specialised)(Integrated Dental Sciences Major)

UEO005 Master of Public Health via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)

UEO006 Master of Public Health via Bachelor of Biomedical Science

UGO56 Doctor of Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised) (Integrated
Medical Sciences and Clinical Practice Major)

UHO005 Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)

UHO008 Bachelor of Advanced Computer Science (Honours)

UHO011 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)

UHO017 Bachelor of Social Work (Honours)

UHO020 Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours)

UKO005 Master of Architecture via Bachelor of Philosophy Assured Pathway
Master of Architecture via Bachelor of Environmental Design Assured

UKO011
Pathway

UL001 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway

uL002 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Commerce Assured Pathway

UL004 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Science Assured Pathway

UL005 Law (Juris Doctor) via Bachelor of Philosophy (Hons) Assured Pathway

ULO012 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Philosophy; Politics and Economics

UL030 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Psychology Assured Pathway

UL034 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Human Rights

UL050 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice

UL058 Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of International Relations

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Minimum Rank
for
consideration

80.00
82.00

88.00

98.00

82.00

88.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

85.00

90.00

75.00
80.00
80.00

82.00

78.00

82.00

n/a

98.00
92.00

n/a

98.00
92.00
80.00
75.00
75.00

98.00

92.00

96.00
96.00
96.00

98.00

96.00

96.00
96.00

96.00
96.00

Lowest
Selection Rank
offered

n/a
95.80

97.20

n/a

84.95

90.25
n/a
n/a

n/a
92.90
91.90

82.55
80.00
81.70

83.45

n/a

87.30

n/a

n/a
92.35

n/a

98.35
92.05
80.00
79.65
80.00

n/a

93.80

96.20
96.15
96.10

98.25

96.00

96.40
97.60

96.95
97.80

Main Round
December 2024

Second
Round
availability

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK

Limited

OK
OK

Limited

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK
OK

OK
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Service Centre Ltd 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

Code Course Name

UMO002 Bachelor of Economics and Master of Economics

UMO004 Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Biomedical Science

UMO005 Bachelor of Biological Science and Master of Biological Science

UMO0Q07 Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Biotechnology

UMO008 Bachelor of Environmental Science and Master of Environmental Science

UMO009 Bachelor of Earth Sciences and Master of Geoscience

UMO010 Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Marine Biology

UMOo11 Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Environmental Science

UMO012 Bachelor of Earth Sciences and Master of Oceanography

UMO013 Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Master of Agricultural Science

UMO014 Bachelor of Agribusiness and Master of Agricultural Economics

UMO015 Bachelor of Science (Frontier Physics) and Master of Physics

UMo017 Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Public Health

UMO18 Bachglor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Clinical Exercise
Physiology

UMO19 Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Applied Human
Performance Science

umMo21 Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Bioinformatics

UMO023 Bachelor of Science and Master of Teaching (Secondary)

UMO024 Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Bioinformatics

UMO029 Bachelor of Biological Science and Master of Biotechnology

UMO030 Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Biomedical Science

UM032 Bachelor of Geographical and Spatial Science and Master of
Environmental Science

UMO034 Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary)

UMO038 Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Oceanography

UMO039 Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Pharmacy

UMO040 Bachglor of Science (Frontier Physics) and Master of Physics - Medical
Physics

UNOO1 Master of Translation Studies via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway

UNOO5 Master of Translation Studies via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)
Assured Pathway

u0020 Aboriginal Orientation Course

UPO001 Bachelor of Arts

UP002 Bachelor of Commerce

UP004 Bachelor of Science

UP006 Bachelor of Biomedical Science

UP008 Bachelor of Music

UP009 Bachelor of Business

UPO11 Bachelor of Environmental Design

UP012 Bachelor of Philosophy; Politics and Economics

UP013 Bachelor of Economics

UP019 Bachelor of Agricultural Science

UP020 Bachelor of Agribusiness

UP022 Bachelor of Environmental Science

UP023

Bachelor of Marine Science

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Minimum Rank
for
consideration

90.00
90.00

90.00
90.00

90.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00

90.00

90.00
96.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

90.00
84.00
90.00
90.00
90.00

90.00

75.00
90.00
85.00

96.00

90.00

98.00

75.00
75.00
80.00
75.00
80.00
n/a
75.00
75.00
90.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

Lowest
Selection Rank
offered

92.60
97.90

90.95
n/a

94.55

n/a
90.75
92.05
98.45

95.55

96.90

85.85

84.00

95.00
98.30

96.60
90.00

n/a

87.00
n/a
86.15

97.05

97.00

n/a
75.00
80.00
75.00
80.00

n/a
75.90
76.35
90.45
86.80

n/a
84.30
80.00
80.00
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Second
Round
availability

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK

OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK



Tertiary Institutions UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA Main Round

Service Centre Ltd 2025 ADMISSION RANKS December 2024
Minimum Rank Lowest Second
Code Course Name for Selection Rank Round
consideration offered availability

UP025 Bachelor of Biological Science 80.00 80.00 OK
UP026 Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences 80.00 80.00 OK
UP028 Bachelor of Molecular Sciences 80.00 80.00 OK
UP029 Bachelor of Earth Sciences 80.00 80.00 OK
UP030 Bachelor of Psychology 80.00 80.00 OK
UP031 Bachelor of Human Sciences 80.00 80.00 OK
UP034 Bachelor of Human Rights 85.00 89.25 OK
UP050 Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice 80.00 80.00 OK
UP054 Bachelor of Modern Languages 80.00 n/a OK
UP055 Bachelor of Geographical and Spatial Science 80.00 80.00 OK
UP056 Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised) 92.00 97.50 OK
UP058 Bachelor of International Relations 75.00 75.90 OK
UPO059 Bachelor of Mathematics 90.00 n/a OK
UP062 Bachelor of Social and Environmental Sustainability 75.00 75.90 OK
UP069 Bachelor of Media and Communication 75.00 76.00 OK
UP070 Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies 78.00 n/a OK

Doctor of Podiatric Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised)

et (Podiatric Health and Medical Sciences Major) i L] Sl

uso05 Master of Landscape Architecture via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours) 98.00 - OK

USO011 Master of Landscape Architecture via Bachelor of Environmental Design 92.00 n/a OK

uTO001 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway 80.00 86.95 OK

UT002 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Commerce Assured 80.00 n/a OK
Pathway

UT004 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Science Assured 80.00 83.60 OK
Pathway

UT006 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Biomedical Science 80.00 81.55 OK
Assured Pathway

uTo08 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Music Assured Pathway n/a - OK

UTO10 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours) 98.00 ) OK
Assured Pathway

UTO11 Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Environmental Design 80.00 ) OK
Assured Pathway

UT026 Mgster of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Sport and Exercise 80.00 80.00 OK
Sciences Assured Pathway

Albany

UAART Bachelor of Arts - Albany 75.00 n/a OK

UABMD Bachelor of Biomedical Science - Albany 80.00 80.00 OK

UACOM Bachelor of Commerce - Albany 80.00 - OK

UAEDP Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours) 75.00 80.00 OK

UAMTA Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary) - Albany 75.00 - OK

UASCI Bachelor of Science - Albany 75.00 76.15 OK

UAUSS UWA Smart Start 75.00 - OK
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