## UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

Main Round December 2024

This table shows data relating to offers made through TISC. Offers made directly by institutions are not included.

Minimum rank for consideration: Indicates the minimum ATAR/Selection Rank required to be

eligible for entry to the course, subject to meeting any other

requirements and places being available.

Lowest Selection Rank offered a place: A Selection Rank includes a person's ATAR, plus any university-

specific adjustments made through schemes such as StepUp to Curtin, or consideration of exceptional circumstances. This column

provides the best guidance to your eligibility for a place.

**N/A** Indicates that offers are not based solely on ATAR/Selection Rank.

- Indicates that no offers based solely on ATAR were made in this

course

**Second Round Availability:** OK = places readily available in this course

Limited = a small number of places may be available in this course

Code	Course Name	Minimum Rank for consideration	Lowest Selection Rank offered	Second Round availability
Albany				
JAART	Bachelor of Arts - Albany	75.00	n/a	OK
JABMD	Bachelor of Biomedical Science - Albany	80.00	80.00	OK
JACOM	Bachelor of Commerce - Albany	80.00	-	OK
JAEDP	Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours)	75.00	80.00	OK
JAMTA	Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary) - Albany	75.00	-	OK
JASCI	Bachelor of Science - Albany	75.00	76.15	OK
JAUSS	UWA Smart Start	75.00	-	OK
Perth				
JB001	Bachelor of Agribusiness and Bachelor of Science	85.00	n/a	OK
JB002	Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Science	85.00	85.80	OK
JB003	Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Science	85.00	87.05	ОК
JB004	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Science	88.00	88.20	OK
JB006	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Commerce	88.00	89.20	OK
JB007	Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Commerce	88.00	88.45	OK
JB008	Bachelor of Environmental Science and Bachelor of Arts	85.00	90.00	OK
JB009	Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Arts	85.00	n/a	OK
JB010	Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Bachelor of Commerce	88.00	98.00	OK
JB011	Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Arts	85.00	86.80	OK
JB012	Bachelor of Philosophy Politics and Economics/Bachelor of Arts	92.00	92.35	OK
JB013	Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Commerce	88.00	88.55	OK
JB014	Bachelor of Engineering and Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)	98.00	98.15	OK
JB017	Bachelor of Philosophy Politics and Economics/Bachelor of Commerce	92.00	94.70	OK
JB020	Bachelor of Economics and Bachelor of Commerce	90.00	90.00	OK
JB021	Bachelor of Media and Communication and Bachelor of Arts	75.00	75.70	OK
JB022	Bachelor of Human Rights and Bachelor of Arts	87.00	87.30	OK
JB023	Bachelor of Human Rights and Bachelor of Commerce	87.00	91.05	OK
JB026	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Arts	82.00	96.65	OK
JB027	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Commerce	82.00	n/a	OK

## UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

service ce		Minimum Dani		Occumber 20.
Code	Course Name	Minimum Rank for consideration	Lowest Selection Rank offered	Second Round availability
UB028	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Business	80.00	n/a	OK
JB029	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Science	82.00	95.80	OK
UB030	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Modern Languages	88.00	97.20	ОК
JB031	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)	98.00	n/a	OK
JB032	Bachelor of Modern Languages and Bachelor of Biomedical Science	82.00	84.95	ОК
JB034	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) and Bachelor of Arts	88.00	90.25	OK
JB038	Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Arts	n/a	n/a	OK
JB039	Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Science	n/a	n/a	OK
JB041	Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Business	n/a	-	OK
JB042	Bachelor of Music and Bachelor of Biomedical Science	n/a	n/a	OK
JB043	Bachelor of Psychology and Bachelor of Science	85.00	92.90	OK
JB044	Bachelor of Mathematics and Bachelor of Arts	90.00	91.90	OK
JB045	Bachelor of Social and Environmental Sustainability and Bachelor of Arts	75.00	82.55	OK
JB046	Bachelor of International Relations and Bachelor of Arts	80.00	80.00	OK
JB047	Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice and Bachelor of Arts	80.00	81.70	OK
JB048	Bachelor of Media and Communication and Bachelor of Commerce	82.00	83.45	ОК
JB049	Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies and Bachelor of Arts	78.00	n/a	ОК
JB052	Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies and Bachelor of Commerce	82.00	87.30	ОК
JD056	Doctor of Dental Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised)(Integrated Dental Sciences Major)	n/a	n/a	Limited
JE005	Master of Public Health via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)	98.00	n/a	OK
JE006	Master of Public Health via Bachelor of Biomedical Science	92.00	92.35	OK
JG056	Doctor of Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised) (Integrated Medical Sciences and Clinical Practice Major)	n/a	n/a	Limited
JH005	Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)	98.00	98.35	OK
JH008	Bachelor of Advanced Computer Science (Honours)	92.00	92.05	OK
JH011	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)	80.00	80.00	OK
JH017	Bachelor of Social Work (Honours)	75.00	79.65	OK
JH020	Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours)	75.00	80.00	OK
JK005	Master of Architecture via Bachelor of Philosophy Assured Pathway	98.00	n/a	ОК
JK011	Master of Architecture via Bachelor of Environmental Design Assured Pathway	92.00	93.80	ОК
JL001	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway	96.00	96.20	OK
JL002	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Commerce Assured Pathway	96.00	96.15	OK
JL004	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Science Assured Pathway	96.00	96.10	OK
JL005	Law (Juris Doctor) via Bachelor of Philosophy (Hons) Assured Pathway	98.00	98.25	ОК
JL012	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Philosophy; Politics and Economics	96.00	96.00	ОК
JL030	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Psychology Assured Pathway	96.00	96.40	OK
JL034	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Human Rights	96.00	97.60	OK
JL050	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice	96.00	96.95	ОК
JL058	Juris Doctor (Law) via Bachelor of International Relations	96.00	97.80	

## UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2025 ADMISSION RANKS

Service Ce	entre Ltd 2025 ADMISSION RANKS		L	December 202
Code	Course Name	Minimum Rank for consideration	Lowest Selection Rank offered	Second Round availability
UM002	Bachelor of Economics and Master of Economics	90.00	92.60	OK
UM004	Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Biomedical Science	90.00	97.90	ОК
UM005	Bachelor of Biological Science and Master of Biological Science	90.00	90.95	OK
UM007	Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Biotechnology	90.00	n/a	OK
UM008	Bachelor of Environmental Science and Master of Environmental Science	90.00	94.55	ОК
UM009	Bachelor of Earth Sciences and Master of Geoscience	90.00	n/a	OK
UM010	Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Marine Biology	90.00	90.75	OK
UM011	Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Environmental Science	90.00	92.05	OK
UM012	Bachelor of Earth Sciences and Master of Oceanography	90.00	98.45	OK
UM013	Bachelor of Agricultural Science and Master of Agricultural Science	90.00	95.55	OK
UM014	Bachelor of Agribusiness and Master of Agricultural Economics	90.00	-	OK
UM015	Bachelor of Science (Frontier Physics) and Master of Physics	96.00	96.90	OK
UM017	Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Public Health	82.00	-	OK
UM018	Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology	82.00	85.85	ОК
UM019	Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences and Master of Applied Human Performance Science	82.00	84.00	ОК
UM021	Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Bioinformatics	90.00	95.00	OK
UM023	Bachelor of Science and Master of Teaching (Secondary)	84.00	98.30	OK
UM024	Bachelor of Molecular Sciences and Master of Bioinformatics	90.00	-	OK
UM029	Bachelor of Biological Science and Master of Biotechnology	90.00	96.60	OK
UM030	Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Biomedical Science	90.00	90.00	OK
UM032	Bachelor of Geographical and Spatial Science and Master of Environmental Science	90.00	n/a	ок
UM034	Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary)	75.00	87.00	OK
UM038	Bachelor of Marine Science and Master of Oceanography	90.00	n/a	OK
UM039	Bachelor of Human Sciences and Master of Pharmacy	85.00	86.15	OK
UM040	Bachelor of Science (Frontier Physics) and Master of Physics - Medical Physics	96.00	97.05	ок
UN001	Master of Translation Studies via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway	90.00	97.00	ок
UN005	Master of Translation Studies via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours) Assured Pathway	98.00	-	ок
UO020	Aboriginal Orientation Course	75.00	n/a	OK
UP001	Bachelor of Arts	75.00	75.00	OK
UP002	Bachelor of Commerce	80.00	80.00	OK
UP004	Bachelor of Science	75.00	75.00	OK
UP006	Bachelor of Biomedical Science	80.00	80.00	OK
UP008	Bachelor of Music	n/a	n/a	OK
UP009	Bachelor of Business	75.00	75.90	OK
UP011	Bachelor of Environmental Design	75.00	76.35	OK
UP012	Bachelor of Philosophy; Politics and Economics	90.00	90.45	OK
UP013	Bachelor of Economics	85.00	86.80	OK
UP019	Bachelor of Agricultural Science	80.00	n/a	OK
UP020	Bachelor of Agribusiness	80.00	84.30	OK
UP022	Bachelor of Environmental Science	80.00	80.00	OK
UP023	Bachelor of Marine Science	80.00	80.00	OK

Service ce	Title Liu 2025 ADIVIISSION RAINKS			December 2022	
Code	Course Name	Minimum Rank for consideration	Lowest Selection Rank offered	Second Round availability	
UP025	Bachelor of Biological Science	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP026	Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP028	Bachelor of Molecular Sciences	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP029	Bachelor of Earth Sciences	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP030	Bachelor of Psychology	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP031	Bachelor of Human Sciences	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP034	Bachelor of Human Rights	85.00	89.25	OK	
UP050	Bachelor of Criminology and Criminal Justice	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP054	Bachelor of Modern Languages	80.00	n/a	OK	
UP055	Bachelor of Geographical and Spatial Science	80.00	80.00	OK	
UP056	Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised)	92.00	97.50	OK	
UP058	Bachelor of International Relations	75.00	75.90	OK	
UP059	Bachelor of Mathematics	90.00	n/a	OK	
UP062	Bachelor of Social and Environmental Sustainability	75.00	75.90	OK	
UP069	Bachelor of Media and Communication	75.00	76.00	OK	
UP070	Bachelor of Art History and Curatorial Studies	78.00	n/a	OK	
UR056	Doctor of Podiatric Medicine via Bachelor of Biomedicine (Specialised) (Podiatric Health and Medical Sciences Major)	n/a	n/a	Limited	
US005	Master of Landscape Architecture via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours)	98.00	-	OK	
US011	Master of Landscape Architecture via Bachelor of Environmental Design	92.00	n/a	OK	
UT001	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Arts Assured Pathway	80.00	86.95	OK	
UT002	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Commerce Assured Pathway	80.00	n/a	OK	
UT004	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Science Assured Pathway	80.00	83.60	OK	
UT006	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Biomedical Science Assured Pathway	80.00	81.55	OK	
UT008	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Music Assured Pathway	n/a	-	OK	
UT010	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Philosophy (Honours) Assured Pathway	98.00	-	OK	
UT011	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Environmental Design Assured Pathway	80.00	-	OK	
UT026	Master of Teaching (Secondary) via Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Sciences Assured Pathway	80.00	80.00	OK	
Albany					
UAART	Bachelor of Arts - Albany	75.00	n/a	OK	
UABMD	Bachelor of Biomedical Science - Albany	80.00	80.00	OK	
UACOM	Bachelor of Commerce - Albany	80.00	-	OK	
UAEDP	Bachelor of Education (Primary) (Honours)	75.00	80.00	OK	
UAMTA	Bachelor of Arts and Master of Teaching (Secondary) - Albany	75.00	-	OK	
UASCI	Bachelor of Science - Albany	75.00	76.15	OK	
UAUSS	UWA Smart Start	75.00	-	OK	